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1 7:.00 3&UP F 6.0f
Mogambo Lawyer 6mArk
Summer Case 4f WV
Sheschocolatefud¢ 4f Il
Fool's Wicked Mist 4f Ohi
Stepping Javeno  4f Ky
Shamenda 6Ky
Deal to Win 5mKy
Suddenly Thrilled 6Ky
Stormy Expressior 5mNY
Kat's Dream 4f Ky

2 7:25 3&UP F 6.0f
Flaming Creek 4f Ont
Claire the Deputy  4f Ont
Distant Longing 4f Ont
Deco's Lassie 6mill
Roja Ghost 4f Okl
Safari Jane 4f Ohi
Explosive Halo 8nFla
Mummum 5mNY
Audible Whisper  6nCal
Running Sherry 3f Fla

3 7:50 3&UP 5.0f
Texas 5hOnt
Two Cobras 3gCal
Air Borne Etbauer 4gArk
Irishamericandrear 4gNY
Kiss the Flame 5hCal
Kountry Pride 6g Ky
Jazz Mo 4gKy
Shrewd Dude 6gFla
Polish Prince 5gKy
Buddyband 4¢ Ohi

4 8:15 3&UP F 5.5f
Game Lady 6MN\Y
Banker's Wife 6mKy
I Hear a Synphony 6n¥Fla
Ruby River 8nFla
Big Meadow Ginlll
This Is Love 5nFla
Hochs in Socks 9mNJ
Harpist 6mlex

5 840 3&UP 6.0f
Beckon the King 11gKy
Everwhat 9gKy
Connor's Glory 8gKy
Buccaneer Fever 6gFla
Leestown Code 6gTex
Borntoberegal 10gKy
Decimal Point 8gCal
Sir Gulch 6gKy
Leo and Mike 9gFla
Mega Mill 7gOhi
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Md 5000
Whitney D 121
Pereira O 121
Ccamaque I 121
Marcial A 121
Vargas O 121
Marcial B 121
Perez J A 121
Andrews M 121
Collazo J 121
Nguyen TT 121

Md 5000
Nguyen TT 121
Arce J 121
Spieth S 121
StokesRA 121
Quinones L 121
Oro E 121
Ccamaque I 121
Vargas O 121
Whitney D 121
ParkerDL 112

CIim 5000N2L
Nguyen TT 115
Perez J A 112
Spieth S 118
Pereira O 121
Garcia F 115
Whitney D 121
Brinkley D 115
Arce J 115
Stokes J 115
Barria J 121

Clm 5000N1Y
StokesRA 121
Garcia F 121
Gaitan M 121
ParkerDL 121
Pereira O 121
Quinones L 121
Ortiz A 114
Stokes J 121

Clm 5000N1Y
Ramgeet A 121
ParkerDL 121
Brinkley D 121
WilsonBM 121
Deveaux S 121
GanpathR 121
Pereira O 121
Oro E 121
Whitney D 121
Arce J 121

$10K

Davis Scoot
Zook Donna
Delahoussay
Ward Glenn
Sauer Barba
Gumbel Thom
Polichena A
Hackney Wil
Love Michae
Jenkins Wal

$10K

MacRae Dona

Beaber Jeri
Radosevich
Hollar Dona
Stang Robin
Maddox Mark
Wright Char
Love Michae
Davis Scoot
Baird Dale

$10K

Reynolds Ry
Magrell Nor
Radosevich
Bernardini
Delahoussay
Barker Jame
Varrelli Jo
Primrose Va
VickersSmit
Markham Ric

$11K

Cox Loren G
Jones Micha
Moyers Rodn
Falkner Joh
Barker Jame
Baird John
Noland Rona
Skelton Cha

$11K

Daria Angel
Pappada Mic
Baird Bart
Morrow T Ga
Mynster Pat
Parks Raymo
Boris Rober
Sanders Mel
Barber Stan
Schrock Rho

races

25

8
10

3

2
25
15
30
35
10

races

9
12
3
19
7
6
14
2
9
3

races

14
4
15
6
30
4
13
27
18
3

races

31
43
40
52
42
24
54
26

races

64
70
46
43
36
75
44
28
69
49

1/4

231
23.7
24.7
24.0
24.8
24.2
24.2
24.4
24.4
241

1/4

23.5
24.5
235
23.2
23.6
251
23.4
241
24.0
23.3

1/4

22.9
22.0
22.8
22.8
23.2
23.3
23.7
231
23.3
25.5

1/4

22.7
23.8
23.9
23.7
23.2
23.6
231
22.8

1/4

23.2
23.2
22.6
23.6
23.7
24.8
23.9
23.8
22.9
22.4

1/2

47.9
48.9
50.2
494
49.0
49.3
494
49.7
49.4
49.5

1/2

47.8
48.8
48.2
47.6
48.5
50.1
48.5
49.7
49.3
48.9

1/2

46.3
45.9
46.8
47.0
47.3
47.4
48.1
47.6
47.9
50.4

1/2

46.7
48.0
48.3
47.8
47.6
48.2
47.9
46.9

1/2

46.8
46.4
46.4
47.8
47.5
491
48.1
48.0
471
46.2

3/4

76.7
76.7
76.8
77.4
77.9
78.0
78.2
791
79.4
80.2

3/4

75.8
76.1
77.2
77.2
77.3
78.9
79.0
79.2
79.3
80.0

3/4

74.3
75.9
751
75.2
75.1
76.1
76.6
77.6
78.2
77.0

3/4

73.3
73.4
73.5
74.4
74.7
74.8
75.2
75.6

3/4

71.9
72.6
73.2
73.3
73.3
73.7
73.7
73.8
741
74.4

Sunday, April 1, 2007

1Tmi +/-

-9
-8
-3
7

3
5
5
4
-3
7

1mi +/-

-4
0
6
6
7
0
9
-8
6
12

1mi +/-

-3
-9
-6
7
-4
-5
-3
-7
-7

3

1mi +/-

-7
-2
-2
-2
-7
-5
-9
-7

1mi +/-

-2

0
-6
-3

0

3
-2
-2
-7
-7
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$$ Fin

10
13
14

9
10
16
10
10
10
11

$$

11
12
11
10

9
10
11

8
10
17

$$ Fi

17
12
18
11
15

9

8
10

9
14

$$ Fi

12
11
12
14
11
12
13
17

$$ Fi

32
16
12
10
12
16
11
21
16
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M/L

4-1
5-1
3-1

10-1

10-1
8-1

12-1
9-2

12-1

20-1

M/L

8-5
6-1
4-1
6-1
12-1
12-1
20-1
10-1
15-1
10-1

M/L

9-2
3-1

6-1
10-1
20-1
15-1
30-1
15-1

M/L
21

10-1
6-1
5-1
4-1

20-1
6-1

MIL
4-1

7-2
5-1
20-1
12-1
6-1
15-1
10-1
20-1
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MNR 6 9:05 3&UP

Thousand Hills
Missed Connectior
Delivery Cart
Fortythreedays
Crafty Leader
Missprincessashle
Lonely Angel
Tattletale Tonya
Tuff Hint
Queenscliff

3&UP

Sefayoself

Kays Cat
Raywick
Bonnrita
Highland Jan
Hibachi

Rahy's Bachelor
Bomber Beau
Bycarbs Destiny

MNR 8 9:55 3&UP

Shadow Dance
Holdamearound
Louis' Star
Teasing Arlena
Twist My Switch
Lady Fannie
Price Code
Redhot Roxie
Jill's Cat

Jade Myth

MNR 9 10:20 3&UP

Warped

Bull'o the Woods
Borntobelucky
Your Abc's

Big Daddy Catty
Big American Forc
Superior Decision
Grades Gold
Sightseeing
Skylar's Daddy

MNR 10 10:45 3&UP

Quoit Smart
Ripley

Kiss the Groom
Rose Wars
Sams Sahm
Macatawa Bay
Always Valiant
Creeky Lane
French Cognac
Soup

F 6.0f

5mKy
emlll 1
5mill
5mCal 1
6Ky
8mCal
Tmlex
5mCal
8nFla
8Ky

6.0f

5gKy 3
S5hKy

4cKy 11
5hKy 30
5g0Ont 3
4gKy 2
5gKy 60
7gFla 3
6gFla 1

NWPEArWWOOWOWULI®

F 1mile

5mKy
7nFla
5mOhi 1
8Ky
7nFla
7mOhi
5mKy
Smlow
5mKy
6mind

OO 200200 WwWWLI

1mile

6gKy 225
5gKy 35
7gMd 35
8hOhi 15
4gFla 8
7gPa 20
6gFla 9
7gKy 15
5gUAE 0
6glll 1

6.0f

6gMd
79Ari
6gKy 1
7gOhi
5gKy
8gFla
7gKy
12gKy
10gOhi
7gMd
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Clm 5000N1Y

Whitney D
Parker D L
Stokes J
Barria J
Stokes R A
RiveraL R
Ortiz A
Gaitan M
Garcia F
Kondor A

121
121
121
121
121
121
114
121
121
121

Clm 5000N3L

Stokes R A
Stokes J
Garcia F
Parker D L
Spieth S
Byrne J
Whitney D
Brinkley D
Rivera L R

118
115
115
115
118
115
115
115
115

Clm 5000N2Y

Stokes L A
Parker D L
Ccamagque [
Whitney D
Byrne J
Pereira O
Perez J A
Oro E
Stokes R A
Barria J

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

Clm 5000N3Y

Stokes R A
Parker D L
Ganpath R
Garcia F
Perez J A
Ramgeet A
Oro E
Whitney D
Pereira O
Meyers T

121
115
115
115
118
115
121
115
115
115

Clm 5000N1Y

Quinones L
Garcia F
Ccamaque |
Stokes L A
Rivera L R
McFadden [
Ganpath R
Wilson B M
Barria J
Stokes J

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

$11K

Barker Jame
Baird Dale
Jones Micha
Hurt Clayto
Kerr Wayne
Akers There
Thoburn Wil
Moyers Rodn
Powers Paul
Cecil Willi

$11K

Barker Jame
McKee John
Delahoussay
Baird Dale
Radosevich
Shilling J
Bayley Cynt
Crouse Drex
Baird Bart

$12K

Vazquez lva
McClure Ken
Dinoto Lori

Smith Larry

Plato Sandy
Doering Mar
Langley Wil

Faulkner Ro
Guciardo Ro
Powers Paul

$12K

Poole Jack
Baird Dale
Bowersock R
Semer Tamar
Langley Wil
Whalen Doug
Arnold Alle
Gross Reid
Barker Jame
Barnes Bart

$11K

Gonzalez Si
Semer Tamar
Delahoussay
Gilpin Bret
Allen Jack
Campbell Je
Sanders Mel
Crouse Drex
Pizzurro An
Brinkley Fr

races

40
45
33
33
27
58
28
22
33
56

races

22
12
27
27

6
1"
18
41
44

races

40
51
39
79
35
66
28
30
35
26

races

30
29
55
42
25
45
44
52
30
44

races

14
48
51
46
25
58
35
85
61
60

1/4

23.0
23.0
23.7
23.9
23.6
23.7
23.2
231
241
23.5

1/4

23.0
23.0
241
23.0
22.8
23.4
22.8
23.8
23.4

1/4

24.6
23.8
253
25.0
23.3
242
251
24.3
24.8
23.5

1/4

23.9
22.9
24.7
23.9
23.3
23.8
24.4
24.0
24.4
23.5

1/4

22.6
22.8
24.2
23.3
23.0
23.9
243
22.8
23.4
24.6

www.racehorserunner.com

1/2

46.8
46.8
48.3
48.6
48.1
48.3
47.8
47.7
491
48.5

1/2

47.0
471
48.2
48.1
47.0
48.2
471
48.0
47.9

1/2

48.5
47.6
49.7
49.2
47.7
48.8
49.9
49.0
49.8
47.8

1/2

47.8
46.6
48.8
48.0
471
47.4
48.8
47.8
48.5
48.3

1/2

46.6
46.0
47.8
47.0
471
48.4
48.4
471
47.4
49.5

3/4

73.7
74.0
75.4
75.6
75.6
75.8
75.8
76.1
76.2
76.9

3/4

72.9
73.9
75.3
76.6
76.6
76.8
771
77.5
78.3

3/4

73.3
73.3
74.6
74.5
73.7
74.3
751
74.8
75.2
74.6

3/4

72.8
72.3
73.5
73.1
72.7
73.2
73.9
73.5
74.0
741

3/4

71.7
71.8
72.3
73.0
731
73.4
73.7
74.4
74.7
74.9

1mi

3

1mi

98.1
98.9
99.5
99.8
99.8
99.9
100.2
100.7
100.7
101.4

1mi

97.8
98.1
98.2
98.2
98.3
98.9
99.1
99.3
99.5
99.9

1mi

+/-

-4
5
-4
4
4
5
7
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$$ Fin

10
16
13

9

9
11
12
11
10

6

$$

14
17
19
14
4
11
9
9
11

$$

19
13
12
8
7
11
12
7
14

N
o

$$

17
13
10
22
13
15

8
15
16

-
o

$$

15
10
27

6
13
19
13
12
10
12
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Sunday, April 1, 2007

M/L

8-5

9-5
20-1
15-1

8-1
10-1
20-1
10-1
20-1
30-1

M/L

4-1
5-2
7-2

10-1
6-1

30-1
9-2

12-1

20-1

M/L

7-2
3-1
8-1

10-1

15-1
4-1

12-1

10-1
8-1

12-1

M/L

4-1
6-1
10-1
3-1
10-1
8-1
6-1
10-1
30-1
6-1

M/L

6-1
8-1
3-1
6-1
10-1
15-1
10-1
20-1
12-1



